

दि न्यू इन्डिया एश्योरन्स कंपनी लि.

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
(Government of India Undertaking)

"भारत सरकार का उपक्रम" / "Government of India Undertaking"



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR EMPLOYEES COMPENSATION INSURANCE

UIN NUMBER - IRDAN190P0077100001

Insured's Name	: MAX ROOFING SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: PO09264497	Office Code	: DO-KASARWADI (151600)
Address	: B-13, 4TH FLOOR, MAHALAXMI COMPLEX, KASPATE VASTI. WAKAD, PUNE. PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411057	Address	: RAHUL CHAMBERS, PUNE MUMBAI ROAD, OPP. J.N. MARSHALL, KASARWADI, 411034
Phone No	: XXXXXX0616,	Phone No	: 02027146312 / 02027145782
E-mail/Fax	: hr@maxroof.in, /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.151600@newindia.co.in / 02027146826
PAN No	: AAECM9648P	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: 27AAECM9648P1ZJ / NA	GSTIN	: 27AAACN4165C3ZP
		SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
Policy Number	: 15160036220100000216	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	: From: 04/06/2022 12:00:01 AM To: 03/06/2023 11:59:59 PM	Dev.Off level./Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator/CPSC User	: KISHOR K. PARDESHI - (BA7805499)
Date of Proposal	: 04-Jun-22	Agent/Bancassurance/S pecified Person	: Mr. SUNIL KISANRAO CHASKAR (NIAAG00011684) SUNIL CHASKAR (SI00024245)
Prev. Policy no.	: 15160036210100000169	Phone No	: 9860049599 / NA
Client Type	: Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	: sunilchaskar@gmail.com, / /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total (₹)	Total (₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
175834	31650	207484	RUPEES TWO LAC SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR ONLY	1516008122000000108 1 - 25/05/22

Details of Employees with monthly wages upto ₹ 15000:

Categories	Sub Categories	No of Employee	Cash Total Wages
------------	----------------	----------------	------------------

Details of Employees with monthly wages above ₹ 15000:

Categories	Sub Categories	No of Employee	Cash Total Wages
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard exceeding 9 mts high	5	625000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard exceeding 9 mts high	30	5400000
Trade Description	Particular of Works	Location Details	Included All Sub-Contractors

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by SRINIVASAN VAIDESHARAN
Date: 2022.09.29 13:10:42 IST

Policy No. : 15160036220100000216 Document generated by 26042 at 29/09/2022 13:10:44 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 TOLL FREE No. 1 800 299 1115
प्रधान कार्यालय : दि न्यू इन्डिया एश्योरन्स बिल्डिंग, 87, महात्मा गांधी मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई 400 001 कॉल नं. 022-22708100 / 2270 8400

CIN NO. L66000MH1919GOI000526 - GSTIN No. 27AAACN4165C3ZP - IRDA REGN. NO. 190

दि न्यू इन्डिया एश्योरन्स कंपनी लि.

"सरकार का उद्योग" / "Government of India Undertaking"

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
(Government of India Undertaking)



FIXING OF ROOF SHEETS, UNSKILLED WORKERS & 3110 SUPERVISORS / ENGINEERS SITE: ANY OTHER PLACE IN INDIA AS PER ORDER	FIXING OF ROOF SHEETS, CLADDING SHEETS, ETC. SITE M/S. ADANI CONNEX PVT LTD DATA CENTRE BLDG 1 PHASE 1 PROJECTS SIPCOT INFORMATION TECH PARK, CHENNAI. BAJAJ AUTO LTD. CHAKAN. BERGER PAINTS I LTD. 53, 55 PANDASOZHANALLUR PONDICHERRY 605106	Abbott Healthcare Pvt Ltd. Village Bhatauli khurd Sai Road, Baddi. District Solan. HP - 173205. India DORF KETAL CHEMICALS INDIA PVT LTD PLOT NO Z/108, DAHEJ, GUJARAT, SIDDHI CONSTRUCTION, AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA SURAT GUJARAT
---	---	--

Contractor/Sub-Contractor Details:

Serial No	Name of Contractor	Description	Categorie	No. of Workers			Amount Wages
				Skilled	Unskilled	Others	

Extensions under the Policy Cover

Name of the Extension	Sub Limit of the Extension	Deductibles of the Extension
Special Conditions	AS PER WC POLICY ADDITION IN SITE SITE: ANY OTHER PLACE IN INDIA AS PER ORDER	NA
Special Exclusions	NA	
Special Excess/Deductible	NA	
The Policy shall be subject to EMPLOYEES COMPENSATION INSURANCE Policy clauses attached herewith.		
Clauses	Description	

Premium and GST Details

Premium	Rate of Tax	Amount In INR
SGST	9	175834.00
CGST	9	15825
IGST	0	15825
		0

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s) on this 29th day of September, 2022.

For and on behalf of

The New India Assurance Company Limited

Date of Issue: 29/09/2022

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)



Stamp Duty under the Policy is ₹

Mudrank _____ Dt. _____ consolidated Stamp Fees Paid by Pay Order Number _____ vide receipt number _____ dt. _____.

IRDA Registration Number: 190
NIA PAN NUMBER: AAACN4165C

Policy No. : 15180036220100000218 Document generated by 26012 at 29/09/2022 13:10:44 Hours.

प्रधान कार्यालय : दि न्यू इन्डिया एश्योरन्स बिल्डिंग, 87, महात्मा गांधी मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई 400 001 फोन न. 022 - 2270 8100 / 2270 8400

CIN NO. L66000MH1919GOI000526 - GSTIN No. 27AAACN4165C3ZP - IRDA REGN. NO. 190